
Stand: 20.03.2018 / 08:03:14

Ergebnisübersicht: Westerende/Großheide [381811050] 17.03.2018 - 18.03.2018

1 Dressurwettbewerb

Batida 963Heike Obornik (RV Brookmerland e.V.)1. P 7.80

Roxette 14122Susan Lamping (RV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 7.60

Mr. Moonlight Shadow60Lea Möllenbeck (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)3. P 7.30

Sydney 28126Lena de Wall (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.00

Leviscal 310Maren Huismann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)5. P 6.80

Raylin 320Maike Conrads-Klaaßen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. P 6.70

Bella Donna 10358Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 6.60

Bon Jovi 8265Gesa Tergast (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)8. 6.40

Starlight 33547Paula Graul (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.)9. 6.30

Tiquilla D48Anna Schmidt (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.)10. 6.10

Lucie68Louana Lorentz (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)11. 6.00

Leonie39Max Aeils (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)12. 5.80

Marie 13712Svenja Mäcken (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)13. 5.70

Nancy43Kimberley Heine (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 5.30

Golden Girl67Christiane Ites-Lorentz (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)15. 5.20

Charisma 2565Tanja Bokker (RC Aurich-Upstalsboom)16. 5.00

Billy Joe29Annika Weikelt (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)16. 5.00

Rubin46Teeske Hattermann (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.)18. 0.00

2 Dressurwettbewerb

Ahornhof's Caro1Kathleen Alina Pansegrau (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)1. P 7.80

Abbygail 1264Sonja Holtmeier (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.50

Roxette 14122Susan Lamping (RV Brookmerland e.V.)3. P 7.40

Lagos Lavant38Frida-Marie Fix (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)4. P 7.20

Sydney 28126Lena de Wall (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.00

Mr. Moonlight Shadow60Lea Möllenbeck (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)6. 6.90

Tiquilla D48Anna Schmidt (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.)7. 6.80

Batida 963Heike Obornik (RV Brookmerland e.V.)8. 6.60

Raylin 320Maike Conrads-Klaaßen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)9. 6.50

Wanja 44327Aliya Harms (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)9. 6.50

Marie 13712Svenja Mäcken (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)11. 6.40

Starlight 33547Paula Graul (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.)11. 6.40

Bon Jovi 8265Gesa Tergast (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.)13. 6.20

Nancy43Kimberley Heine (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.00

Bella Donna 10358Wiemke Mennen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)14. 6.00

Leviscal 310Maren Huismann (RGC Reitgemeinschaft Collrunge e.V.)16. 5.00

3 Stilspringwettbewerb

Casantos Roos53Melle Pläsier (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)1. P 7.80

Abbygail 1264Sonja Holtmeier (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.70

Sasuke23Petra Jürrens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.60

Lady Like 299Heike Neemann (RFC Moorlage e.V.)4. P 7.50

Rabea Morena19Fenja Lippke (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 7.10

Ahornhof's Caro1Kathleen Alina Pansegrau (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)6. 7.00

Celina 22256Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)6. 7.00

Debora 3730Sarah Schweerke (RV Brookmerland e.V.)8. 6.90

Electra 6572Michelle Seifert (RFC Moorlage e.V.)8. 6.90

Gigolo 41734Elina Schmidt (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)10. 6.80

Colauti J.6Lisa Helmers (RUFV Leer e.V.)11. 6.40

Lagos Lavant38Frida-Marie Fix (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)11. 6.40

4 Standardspringwettbewerb

Gigolo 41734Elina Schmidt (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 33.26

Abbygail 1264Sonja Holtmeier (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 33.48

Cecil 1466Rebecca Egden (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 36.30

Casantos Roos53Melle Pläsier (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 36.81

Sydney 28126Lena de Wall (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 36.94

Electra 6572Michelle Seifert (RFC Moorlage e.V.)6. 0.00 / 38.11
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Colauti J.6Lisa Helmers (RUFV Leer e.V.)7. 0.00 / 38.18

Rabea Morena19Fenja Lippke (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. 0.00 / 38.35

Celina 22256Finja Beitzel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)9. 0.00 / 41.12

Ahornhof's Caro1Kathleen Alina Pansegrau (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)10. 4.00 / 38.17

Debora 3730Sarah Schweerke (RV Brookmerland e.V.)11. 4.00 / 39.37

Lagos Lavant38Frida-Marie Fix (RG Südmoorer Hof Blomberg e.V.)12. 7.75 / 66.95

Lady Like 299Heike Neemann (RFC Moorlage e.V.)13. 8.00 / 41.08

6 Dressurreiterwettbewerb -Hufschlagfiguren-

Noah 7245Teeske Hattermann (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.40

Bally Bings2Anna-Lena Schmidt (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)2. P 7.30

Koughar36Hanna Blonn (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.00

La-Fee37Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)4. P 6.60

Lissy63Lara Kosch (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)5. 6.50

Funny33Heike Ukena (RFV Brookmerland e.V.)6. 5.80

Mc Maldoon13Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)7. 5.20

7 Springreiterwettbewerb

Noah 7245Teeske Hattermann (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.50

Lissy63Lara Kosch (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)2. P 7.00

Mc Maldoon13Imke Straakholder (PSV Ihlow e.V.)3. P 6.80

La-Fee37Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)4. P 6.20

Titus49Sandra Weikelt (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)5. 6.00

Woodstock51Max Aeils (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)6. 5.80

Billy Joe29Annika Weikelt (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)7. 5.20

8/1 Reiterwettbewerb Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Noah 7245Teeske Hattermann (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.60

Titus49Jasmin Schwarzkopf (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.00

Nancy43Kimberley Heine (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 6.20

Wietje50Ina Rangnick (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 5.50

Henry52Isabell Woltmann (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)4. P 5.50

8/2 Reiterwettbewerb Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Starlight 33547Paula Graul (RFV Westerende u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.30

Funny33Anna-Lena Niemann (RFV Brookmerland e.V.)2. P 7.00

La-Fee37Lara de Vries (PSC Westerholt e.V.)3. P 6.80

Koughar36Hanna Blonn (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 6.00

8/3 Reiterwettbewerb Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Bally Bings2Anna-Lena Schmidt (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 7.40

Rondiamo HC21Carolina Saathoff (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.00

Jerrymo57Pia Scholl (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 6.70

Amber62Lara Kosch (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)3. P 6.70

10 Führzügelwettbewerb

Donja 23261Teelke Jakobs (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 1.00

Sydney 28126Femke Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 2.00

Natascha 38515Greta Dirks (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 3.00

Maja42Nils Langer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 4.00

Montgomery73Famke Slink (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 4.00
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